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  Rool Ettatt 
Par Solo

HOMfS Ml SAL! 90

* if
ATTN: WWII VETS
tear G.I. Bill eiplrm 7/JB/87. 
DM tt now for he»jt term* * 
Internet

$50 TOTAL COST 
TO G.I. 

$135 Mo. Inc. All
3 Bedroom ham*, 1% bath*. 
Nice aree. $18.500 full prlre. 
For further details, ran 

DA 9-8700

$200 DOWN 
$122 Mo.

Nice 1 bedroom home near 
  BMtntnc High. 115.950 full 

prtce Hurry on this one! Fur­ 
ther detail*. DA 9-8700.

$200 DOWN
W5 MONTH

2 Bedroom home In Torr»nce. 
Small lot. Neor school* A 
shopping 113.000 full price. 
CtllDA 9-8700 for further rt>

$506 DOWN 
$135 Mo. Incl. All

3 Bedroom home near 315th 
*> Vera St.. In Torrance. 
$11,400 full price. For further 
details, call DA 9-8700.

4 UNITS 
$1000 Down

bcellent Investment. 1 bed­ 
room each. Rental Income 
from unit* t 11 garaire*. $355 
per month. Wllmington are*. 
MS. 000 full prtce. For further 
details, call DA 9-8700.

, SPINNER REALTY 
1 15401 S. Wcstorn 
if DA 9-8700 *

Time Realty
BUY G.I. 
OR FHA

8 Bedroom with remodeled 
kitchen Near 190th ft Ann. 
Close tn ehopplng, school. 
Only $19.950. 

FR 8-9222

3 & DEN 
Sparkler

Only $24 9(0 for thl« 8 A den. 
1*4 hath. home. Completely 
redecorated: LHrge breakfurt 
area. Excellent South High 
location. 

FR 8-9332

4 & FAMILY 
West High

Only $33,960 for this 4 bed­ 
room. Southwood E   ( a t e   
home., with built-in*. Urge 
family room. On nice quiet 
 treat. Owner very anxious.

FR 8-9222

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CtT. HWr.)

 TIME
- NO DN. Gl

1 Bedrooms, walk In clo**ts. 
2 Wall heater*, lerge spacious 
kitchen, slm s'sjej, end shaft i 
garage, fenced yard. $17,500.

$ unit* on a lot. CRV for 
$10,100. On* 2 bedroom house 
rear of the tot with separate 
fenced yard. Two bedroom 
Rlus one bach. apt. front 

ouee. Large lot

SCOTSDALE
$ and a den townhouse. beau­ 
tiful Inside. W/W light green 
fiber carpeting, cuat. drapv*. 
built-in stove with 1 hood. 
1\ bath, try $1500 down.

Murphy and 
Majestic Realty

11941 8. AVALON BLVD.
TE 5-7183

$21,500
X Bedroom home with built- 
in oven and range, ha* cov­ 
ered patio, well kept home on 
corner lot.

Kettler Knolls
8 bedrooms and convertible 
den. plus partially furnl«r><"l 
rumpus room. Has I 1 , bath*, 
built-in- fin-place, forced »lr 
heat. Nice corner Inrstl'in. 
Listed at $23.950.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANTTIICE

G.I. NO DOWN
3 Bedroom. l'« bath, huge 
kitchen with built-in oven, 
range ft dlihwasher. Overslie 
rear room with huge fire­ 
place. 60x137 ft fenced yard, 
wall/wall carpets. 2 Block* 
from elementary school, and 
proponed park. 138.500.

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

1(25 Crenahaw Blvd.

G.I. BUYS 
NO DOWN

S Bedroom* puyntem» $102.57 
3 RrdrooiiM. puynfenl* $105. .IN 
.1 torticollis piymenl* $134. Ml 
:< Bedroom*! paym«nt» $114.78 
4 Bedroom*, payments $107. 51

Choose Your Payments

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4237 RKDONDO BCH. BLVD

4 BEDROOMS 
Foreclosed

By Savings ft Loan. A-l con­ 
dition 4 year* old. Built-mx. 
2 car Kurtge 3 short blockr 
to school*. Axklng $23.500.

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

CUSTOM HOME
2 Bedroom panelled dm. 
built-lns. fireplace. New wall 
U> wall carpeting Patio. Neai 
 chool ft shopplM. By owner. 
$22.500. 6-4% FHA loan. In 
Ban Pedro (Mil 833-8178

. BY OWNKR: Show 15% retur 
* Unit*. W2.&00- $16,000 dwi 
Pym't. $367 ino Inc. $V2U mi 

t Principals only Wk-days^ 210

I LOOK! No Down Payment 
1 C.I. S room Monterey atutx 
I home. Carpet, furnace, ahwi 
s tile. Will paint to suit buy* 
1 Pay $90 a month. 4% in 
f U3 E 314 St. Vacant. 
* PL 8-0811.

  ftMl Estate
NCOMI noniTY

 odnew, tmhntrf.1 101

  Real I«tot«
NCOMI rKOKITY 

ftwsines*, IrMhntrid 102

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

if Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance- at 1 619 Gramercy  former 
Torronce Herald building. ,

if Apprbximdtely 10,000 square feet 
of space   Office and Plant.

if Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS 
Telephone 325-6060, ask .for , 

Mr. Jones   or consult
your local Real Estate Broker.

  Real Estate 
For Sole

HOMES K>t SALE 90

SONOMA ST.
Nesr Catholic church and 
nrhool. 3 Bedroom, Spanish 
stucco on alley. Corner. Room 
for bout trailer $22.600.

CRENSHAW
C-l lone. 40x90 $17.950.

FERN AVE.
8 Bedroom, large den with 
huge fireplace, 1\ bath*. Only 
$2C9$0.

EL PRADO
2 Bedroom with 2 sMn moms 
or could bo 1 Urge room. 
Let u« 'how you thl* lovely 
home, on TorrencV* moat 
beautiful atrert. $29.950.

CONDOMINIUM
3*4 Bffdroomn In Srottadale 
area. Good condition. From 
$18.200. ,

GARAGE
In Lomlts. Owner retiring. 
$3S.OOO-bulldlng. lot ft equip­ 
ment.

FRANCES 
Rea Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
REDUCED!! 

Custom Home
BY OWNKR

Beautiful residential sec­ 
tion of Lomita, 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 full baths, plus 
large den that opens to 
covered patio, and trop­ 
ical garden. It also has 
sun patio. This home 
has built-in range and 
oven disposal, forced 
a r heat, custom drapes, 
w/w carpeting thru out 
the house, a unique 
modern hooded fire­ 
place against a wall of 
stone, oversized 2 car 
garage. We 1 k to all 
schools. One block to 
St. Margaret Marys. Low 
down payment, owner 
will carry a second . . . 
Call . . . 

DA 6-3569 
after 5, or weekends
NO DOWN G.I. 

3 BEDROOM 
Full Price $15,950 

$95 Mo. P & 1
This lively nome 1* located 
near Carson High School It 
features- large kitchen lath 
ft plaster walls. hug» fenced 
yard ft many other features. 
Move In on rental bul.i 'til 
r o.-e of escrow. If drnlred. 
For .tppnlMtmeni to see. Tall

NU-WAY Reolty 
FA 0-2770

    WEST HIGH e e
tttrr IB the big 4 bedroom. 
.1 bath home you have been 
waiting for. In the We»t High 
  rea Ovcvr 1900 sq. ft. Tile 
kitchen, dlshwaaher, built-in*, 
forced air heat, big double ga­ 
ng*. wall/««ll carpeting. Va­ 
cant-move In now. Asking 
M8.450 See our s>109.

    CENTER PATIO    
Southwood Royalle 3 bedroom 
,'.",' b" tl". In this sharp home. 
Wall wall carpeting and lob- 
of drapes Included. Asking 
$:<4.f>!S<>. See our *1007.

    4 BEDROOMS    
And family room. l\ baths, 
bullt-lns. All the extras. Liv­ 
ing room 19x31. Custom built 
Ajklni $31.500. 6e» our #102.

LIPPARD
REALTORS

FR 8-4281 FA 0-3353
Call Anytime

$595 DOWN 
Large 3 Bedroom 

Full Price $17,500
Ilil* l< ve y home Is located 
West ot Carson High H fen- 
lures rear living room. BBQ. 
patli,. huge fenced vard and

move in today on approved 
rredil. For appointment to

"NU-WAY Realty
FA 0-2770 

WALKER RIVER
Property In Colevllle Calif 
Appro* B'j acres. 339 n. on 
hwy. .'196 with rear of property 
on Walker River. Call for 
terms

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

OPEN SUNDAY
10 TO < 

203.1 W. 1818T. ST TORR 
DA 7-8487 

4 Bdrms., \\ bu turn/nil F 
pi F/»lr heat. Oriental land 
scape, pebble entry front t 

~ back Sprinklers, cinder blk 
1 fmce * many other features 

Attract, neighborhood CkKM 
L: loc & yr». old. $33.500 B 
  Owner

FOR 8A1J? -By owner. 3 bed 
( room * den with ftreplat 
o lUrdwood floors, corner 1 

Double garagr. Near Car»o 
f. High i DelorfS Element* 

. School. Real value *t $11, »0 
10% down Terms 

Call DA f-HM

  Real Estate 
For Sale

OMIS K)« SAll 90

  BY OWNER  
L*rge living room with flre- 
ilac*. Dining room. 3 Bdrms.. 

baths, kitchen A breakfast 
nook. Oarpetlng, drapes, wash 

ouse. Dole, garage. Work- 
hop. Enclosed patio with 

F/PI.. Sprinkler*. In good 
ondltlon. Can move In.
1 229 Acacia Ave., Torr.

MS-492*

G.I. RESALE 
$1500 DOWN

Fantastic offer, high on a hill 
n Hermosa Be«ch, with city 
lew. Huge $19.900 G.T. loan 
t 5U% *xlstlng. Immaculate 

bedroom, built-in oven and 
ange. beautiful carpeting and 
rsp«s. large fenced yard A 
orrlflr buv. 4»«.TO.

DONSKER
A8K ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED TRADE

PROGRAM 
ANZA A DEL AMO BLVD. 

TORRANCB
FR 0-2555 ANYTIME

Home & Business
luge, older. 3 bedroom home, 
omplirtely redecorated Inside

+ 1000 iq ft. shop on 70 ft. 
rent C-2 lot Shop onlv 2 
cars old with rest room A 
fflce. Ideal for auto mechan- 
c. motorcycle sale*, cabinet 
hop. etc. Will trade for 
lountaln lodge. Asking

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

182S CrenshHW Blvd.

NO DOWN G.I. 
3 BDRM. & DEN 

5 Car Garage 
Full Price $18,500 

ZONED M-1
Pufert for home and »hop. 
with payment* of onlv $110 
per month, including Princl- 
;sl * Intercut. Located In 
'llmlngton. For appointment

°NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

OLD TORRANCE
"ustom one bedroom, on large 

R-3 lot. Professionally decor­ 
ated, fireplace. Mu* see to 
appreciate. $17.000. 10% down. 

EMPIRIC REALTY 
DA 5-4771

Towne & Countrie 
Realty

25318 Narbonne 

DA 6-2476

BEDROOMS, 2 bath*, family 
room. Will to wall oarpetinc, 
H4 year* old Landecaped 
paUo. Guy license Harbor *V 
Senta Monica Freeway $30.- 
SOO. $2500 down. Nekf new 
Domlngue* College. Open Sun. 
1448 Glndwlck St . Leadership 
Home Tract. 835-2920.

VETERANS
Most veterans nre eligible for 
our homee such a*: 
Cold War Veteran* 
Corean War Veteran* 

Some World War II Veteran. 
Call Sandi Really. FR 1-2461

OPEN - BY OWNER
$24.950 

1 Bdrm.. 1 , bath. Dining rm. 
F/pl. I3«0 xq. ft. New paint. 
Acoustical ceilings. Carpeting 
drapes. S;i« Sat 6 Sun.. 1 to 
5 p.m. Will carry 2nd Immed. 
nrcupany. 18008 Filda. 323-1369

$15,900 - VACANT
Open houee Sat. A Sun. Like 
new 2 bedroom with double 
[arage. Nice neighborhood. 
3ood terms. 3600 K. 331st PI.

Call 676-5046

NCOME PHOr-WTY 
ResidenHol 100

$2500 DOWN 
BRAND NEW 

4 UNITS
lit!* exceptional Income prop- 
irty has 3 2-bedroom* and a 
bedroom. 2 bath, owner'* unit. 
Features: 6 garage*, wall/well 
carpeting, built-in oven A 
range, lotn of tile. 10051, oc- 
cupli-d and priced to Hell to­ 
day nt $55.9(1(1. For appoint-

"'NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

LOTS FOR SALE 10S
M-2 LOT 4«xl5(. $300 diwn 

$3500 lull price. Drive by M 
No'th Pioiwer. then call Spin 
ner Realty. DA 9-8700.

REAL ESTATI
Exchanges 11'

BT OWNKR   S Bedrooms. 2V 
baths. Bullt-lns, carpeted. ' 
yra. old. Near Carson A Wll 
mington. Call 830-3531.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Pumlihed 120
UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 

$22.50 Wk. & Up
New lingl** A 1 bedroom. 
Htated pool. Hi-Fi music, 
phone aorvtce. laundry facili­ 
ties, garbage disposal. 2 blk*. 
south of Cat son near San 
Diego A Harbor freeways 
EXECUTIVE SU1TK APT8. 
22125 8. MAIN. TORRANCE 

Call S34-3974
$60-1 BEDROOM apartment 1531 

Bay View. Wllmlngton CaJ 
834-5821 

EPAC 1 Bdrm.. $80. $90. 'A

607 W. E" St 834-6387 
$ 0 SlNfiLD. $66 Double, utl 

r>Hld. Near Union hall*. «2 
N. Avalon. 830-968*.

USB CLABBiriED to buy, ae 
or exchange Call DA 8-606 
or TE 4-45SI.

  R.ntob <
1MNISHA) er P 

Unfwtrilsrwd Aft*. Itt

Avalon Vill
 ^ ^ Sheridan

Sinj

$20 OFF ,* 
First . c 

Month's Rent
1 ' * K

Bring This   N 
Ad With -S 

You IS
; Lc

OUR NEW OFFICE 
LOCATION

M$ BAT PORT 
vVlLMINUTON

PARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

1 Bedroom
  $105 
  Free utilities 
  Garage and launder­ 

ette 
  Close to shopping 
  deluxe features

716 King Ave., Wllm.
JE 4-4931 -

BACHELOR APT. 
  Heeted swimming 

poo> 
  Free utilities 
  $75

847 King St.. Wllm. -' 
830-0506

165. With utllltle*. $55 without. 
Cleon, attractive cingle. 404 N. 
Frie*. WIlmlngtonTDA i-06«

BDRM. Built-in*, carpet*, 
drapes. Free utillUe*. $26 
week. 24606 Avalon. See Mgr. 
Apt. B.
HILDRCN welcome. FREH 
Jtllitleai. 2 Bdrm. modern 
$».60 wk. 1 blk^ ot *hoppln« 
center. 211 W 6 at.. Wllm

BDRM.. 2 bath*. Carpet*. 
drapes, built-in*. Free utlll- 
t !< ! . $44.50 week 1168 M-Don-

$60 A $86. 1 BEDROOM. Small 
child ok. San Pedro mixed 
area. Call 833-0488.

16-120 WK. SINGLH ft 1 Bdrm. 
(+ v«ll *>ed) newly dec. Utlli- 
tie* pd. Patio & I' B.Q. 726 N. 
Sanford Ave., Wllm. 

TE 0-95-V.
LAROR, new 2 Bdrm. Carpet, 

drape*, built-in*, carport, 
trtll pd. $125. 512 Bay View. 
Key at Apt. 5. TE 6-6928.
ROOM Apt. $60. Adults. No 
pets. Water paid. Phone eve*

BEDROOM $107 with utilities. 
Built-in*, drape*. 916 Lakme. 

Call 8M-X16
KRT NICE w-Dedroom. chil­ 
dren ok. $31 wk. Including 
unities. nFwilm. mid.

LEAN A Roomy 1 Bdrm. Lot* 
of closets. Gas A water furn. 
No pet*. $65 mo. 2901 W. Oar- 
son. Torrance.

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

SingUt ..,._. $«0
1 BEDROOM  . _ $105 
2 BEDROOM __ $140

All Utllllte* Included 
TA8TBFTJLLT rURNISUBD
CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED FOOL  
CONVKNIENT LOCATION
3510 EMERALD  TORR. 

371-2050
KW 2 Bdim $165 mo. Inc. 
Utilities. Near Del Amo shops. 
Deed-end St. Ac roes from 
xhool. Children over 5 ok. 
:>:t015 Madison. 378-9571.

74.50. SINGLE, near chopping 
end transpoitctlon. Garage. 
Utilities Included. Fred M. 
Hanson realtor. 2222 Tor­ 
rance Blvd.. Twr. FA 8-5949.

tie*. Carpet*, drape*, bullt-lns. 
705 Lagoon. Call 835-8867.

Bdrm. Apt. Utllltle* paid. 
25203 Belie Porte between 
WcHern A Nornundlt. Call

CLEAN, quiet, reaaonable. Con­ 
venient location. Adult*. 832 
Bayvlew. Mur. Apt 10.

$75. 1 BDRM. Otf street park­ 
ing. Near churches A schools 
1 child accepted. Swimming 
pool privilege* Call 836-9227

MODERN Bachelor Apt. Utill 
tie* pd. Cnmp. privacy. 

Call 328-4922
VERT nice 2-Bflrm Children 

OK. $.11 week Incl. utilities 
1002 Lakme. Wllmlntjton

PI. Children ok. $31 a week 
including utllltlea. Wllm

VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Free uUII 
lim. $120 mu. or $31.50 wk 
1020 N Brunei. Wllmlntfton.

$18.80 PER Wk. Spac. I Room 
Full slie kitchen. Reereatlo 
area. Child ok. FA 8 9920.   

18 to $H5~PER WK psys *l 
Nice, clrt . modern trailer* A 
Ot Adult •'•<•• DA .1-2312.

VKRY inrge 2 Bdrm. Ohlldre 
ok. $31 a week Utllltle* In 
eluded 626 Neptune.

NEWLT decoitted 2 Bedroom 
1006 W 'G" St. $31 wk. In 
eluding utilities.

lor Apt. Uillitlo* all paid. Cal 
836-1330 after 3 p.m.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

2 BEDROOMS 
  $130 
  Free utilities 
  2 baths 
  garages and launder­ 

ette close to shop­ 
ping

823 Lagoon Ave.. Wllm
834-0598

ALMOST new 1 bedroom apar 
ment Wall to wall carpeting 
drapes, built-lns. Near D 
Amu Shopping Center. Walk 
Ing distance fo Torrance Cit 
Hall A New Superior Cou 
Building Lutn of privacy 
quiet neighborhood Only

Marlcopa, lust off Madron 
and Torrance Blvd. 

Call 371-5164 anytime
I A 3 bedroom apartment* 1 

hn built-in stove, electric 'a 
garbage disposal. Nr. school 

1025 Wllmlngton Blvd. 830-32!)

» Rentals
UiNUHED e*

UnfumlaheaJ Apts. Ttt

age Apts.
M ' r
Gardens  *) *'
lie 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrjn. 
rnished & Unfurnished

trftmt

$52.00 mo.
hildren Welcome 

^on. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 

Sat. 10-4"
Ordwood floors 
ewly painted 'inside
out

/ater & trash paid 
lose to everything
us service 
>ng Beach, |_.A. d 

Torrance

 TE 4-3454

PARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

2 BEDROOMS 
  $77.50 
  H/W floors 
  Garage 
  Children welcome 
Harbor City, 325-8543

TWO WEEKS fRKK RHNT 
71.60. modern upper 2 Bdrm. 

$75. Lower 2 Bdrm. Cloee to 
schools A shops. Call 339-eWl.

180 MO 2 BDRM. Apt Stove 
* refrig furn. Water paid.

LARGE 2 BEDROOM 
BABT WELCOME 

24700 Avalon. Blvd. TE 4-115K
176   1-BDRM. Lge. room*. 

JLoU of closets. H/W flr*. 
Stove A refrig. avail, vie. 
Weatern A 22*Ui. FR 1-8*38
BDRM. Dlip. Shower/bath. 

Carport. $60 mo. 15.18 H 22«th 
St.. Torranoc. FA 8-0242.
BEDROOM, nosu- shopping A 
transportation. Newly redec­ 
orated. Garage. $79.50. fred 
M. Hansen, realtor. 2232 Tor­ 
rance Blvd., Torr FA 8-5949.

Lndry fac. or have your own. 
Gar. 1061 Banning Blvd.. Apt 

B- Wllm. $90 mo. TE S-6986 
or TE 2-67867

2 WEEK 8 FREE RENT 
ixwely, lower 2 bedrm. Bullt- 
ns, carpets, drapes, laundry 

fac. $85. Adults only.

ELUXE 1 Bdno. W/W carpel, 
drapes. Built-in*. $75 A up. 
130* WHmlngton Blvd., Wilm. 
Mgr. Apt. 7. M0-14>6.
BDRM. Apt. Children wel­ 

come. $86 mo. Wllmlngton. 
TE 1-6363  

BDRM. Apt. Conven. location. 
Adults. No pets. 25835% Nar­ 
bonne, Lomita. Call 32S-4488

SPAC 1 Bdrm., $65. $76 all utll. 
pd. 15c wash. lOc dryer*. tO 
W "E" St. Call 834-68«7.

$76. 1 BDRM. Apt. btove A re­ 
frigerator, di-apej 821 Wl 
mlngton Blvd. Call 835-1028
BEDROOM $89.60. Carpeted. 
Rani*. 2 children ok. Refrig. 
avail. 1425 W. 226th Tor­ 
rance. 320*2680 or 876-6794.

70 1 Bdrm. Apt. 1 or 2 adult* 
Water. tra*h pd. 63609 Penn­ 
sylvania. Lomita.

Itt. » BDRM. Modern. New 
paint. 26211 8. Nonnandle 
Apt. 1. 316-9069 or 371-9635

FURNISHED er 
Unfurnished Apts. 123

84.50 UNFTTRN., $99.60 furn. 2 
bedrooms. Drape*, carpeta, 
bit-ins. 706 Lagoon. 835-8867.
OR 2 BDRMS. Unfurn.. he*! 
drapes and utove. Child ok. 
Pool. 1310 W. 227th. 320-4070
BDRM. $79.50 unfurn. $94.60 
turn. Built-in* drape*. 916

HOUSES Furnished 12

TBEDROOM
FRONT DUPLEX
GROUND FLOOR . 

THIS ONE IS SPOTLESS
$85 Per Month 

1561 W. 203rd, Torrance 
Call 379-7067 Wk. Days

HOUBE   IdeaJ for 2, no pet* 
1 bdrm. $70 month. 810 Lln 
coin. TE 5-2463.

65. SMALL 1 bedroom house 1 
rear Mlddleaged couple pre 
fwred. Wllm. TE 4-2184.

HOUSES Unfurnished 12

NO DOWN PAYMENT
Very large. 2 story, mansion 
Indoor swimming spool anj 
everything elie.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

1 10 E. Pacific Coast Hwy 
TE 5-1300

3 BEDROOMS
$135 Pil Mu Fenced yard 
Children weluomp.

EMPIRE REALTY 
DA 5-4771

DCUKwvJnAo ^ VU
3 BEDROOMS $130

LOMITA. 834-5307
3 E1DRM. Newly painted. F/y 

liar. $150. 25602 So. Western 
Nr. Pac. Cut. Hwy. 328-173

K/pl.. i'v bath, stove. Ne 
all. Will furn. Call 376-031

3 BDRM. house. Newly palnte 
Wall/wtll carpeting, drape 
water, trash paid. Childre 
and peta welcome. 876-134 

$66   1-BDRM. Duplex.1 Good

at 1326 Ravenna, Wllm. 
2 BEDRM. $70 Mo. No cli 

dren. Nr. Harbor Hoeptta 
328-2122.

1 BDRM. Clean duplex $7 
Oar dlsp. patio. 8p for wa* 
«r Water A trash pd. 22*2 
W. 260tli St.. Loralta, Ev 
after S A Sat/Sun. 3M-8S90

$100 PER mo. S Bdrm. Larg 
Service porch. GarmceJI Adul 
Accept 1 teeo«LK*ri. FB 8-871
RENT with Option to Buy 

2 Bedroom $126 Per Mo, 
Drive by: 3316 187th Wee

$66.   1 Bedim house. No chi 
dren. Nr. Harbor Hospital 
328-2122

BACHELOR Cottage. Fra* Uti 
tie,. Walking distance 
shops. Nice area. $65 mo. C

$110 MONTH 3 BEDROOM 
23830 Puik St.. Torranre 

or call 322-2264
SECLUDED 2 Bdrm Carpe 

drapes. Bit-In itov.v Lge 
vd dull trees 25138 Fram 
ton. Hbr. City. DA (-1341.

/ v-W-

Renfolt   AutomotiVt " 1
MISi. UnfurnWied 12o t

UQAJR 1; Bdrm. Dlninc Bm. ,
ukrtwoM floor*. $iq6. W*t«r. '

lonan. ?A 6-ScT after t p.nv
BDRM. Newly dec. W/W oar- 
pet, fenced yard with work 
shop 2 blk* to elementary 
 chool. $110 mo. May be pur- 
luMed on le«M oaiion. Call 

T«r 444(1, lh'e«. TE 6-894*
02 PER HO. 8 Bedroom. Rent 
with option to My to G.I. 
^lldren A peta welcome. Ray 

Mac Realty. 370-8791.
BDRM., 2 b*tn. Garage. 

Fenced. Option. 1*44 »T Mfth 
By Weatern A 101 Hwy) 
139 mo. CeJl 370-87M.

WK. BIG Rooms 1 B/R. 
Feared. Water tr**h pd. Nr. 
ujlai. T*rranc«. SP *r2109.
BDRM. $110. F/yd. M7 W. 
234th PI. Wllm. DA 8-1317 or 
28-3193 after S. AnyttBre Sat. 
k Sun.

tOOMS, Furnished 130
lOM: Pvt. ent. A bath. No. 
IV>tr arae.. Sburte man. Call 

DA 4-K4M atuTt or wk-end*.
rURN. Rrn-JlO wk. Klteh. prlv. 

Close to a dunino, (holing 
A bu* line. DA 4-4N7.
»M IN NIC* aulet private 
wm*. Al*o bachelor Apt 1M6 
Ronan. TE 4-47*8.

OTELS, MOTBIS 136
PLAZA HOTEL. Dally Maid 

 TV. Quiet elejM R*a*. Gueat

Ws*?y~from~$12. 1?20 CabrlUo

HAILERS for Rent 131
$12.50 WK. In Lomita. 1 Bdrm. 

Incl. So. with Pvt bath. Call 
DA 6-4244) or FR 3-1692.

TKAUBt PARKS 
and Spaces 140
ni TO us rut MONTH

RBUfifATlUN AJUIA 
 TO«Jl¥ IRLOCK FA S-9920

TORIS, omces M?
ELUXE STORES: Grilled 
lighting, thermo heat, carpet*. 
Elec sign panel. Riviera Vil­ 
lage' area. Ample on-light 
parking. 800 sq. ft. for only

FR 5-8686. |
OFFICE FOR RENT 

Torrance. Aak for Nick* 
er Frederick*. FA 0-2222 .

BUSINESS eV btduetrtal 
For Rent er Lease 144

IVIERA VILLAGE Are*, of­ 
fice*. Hod. Everything includ­ 
ing ample perking '& lowe»t 
rale* In the ana. 300 to 460 
sq. ft. $16 to 1136 mo. lat mo. 
Free Rent with year'* leaae. 
FR 6-3633 or Eve*. FR 5-31M.

GARAGES 
For Rent/Wonted 146

GARAGE FOR RENT 
Phone Eve. 423-6877 or 
830-4949.

  Merchandise 
For Sal*

FURNITURE 
end Appliance* 154

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST 
5 ROOMS FURNITURE 

$256.40
FINANCE COMP ANT 
WANTS IMMEDIATE RE­ 
POSSESSION. PAY OFF 
WILL SACRIFICE $800 
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

mattreaa .....Special Ill.M 
CHb. Regular $21, Now $17.87 
Mattre.*? Reg. HI Now 9C.44 
Playpen, Reg. $15. Now $9.17 
Strolee Stroller 

Rag. $30 ........Mow $11.17 
Hi Chair. Reg. $14 Now $1.11 
Drettiair Table. Deluxe 

Regular $15 .... .Now $119* 
Bassinet. Reg. $12 Spec. $7.9* 
Receiving Blanket*. 

Reg. Tie ..........Now $7c 
Diaper*. Curtly 

Reg.. W.76 dot. . .Now $27* 
Crib Sheet*. 

Fitted Special ......... .*5c 
Bven-Flo Bottle*, eompleU 

unit R*f. »e ....Now 13e 
Baby Chest*. 6 drawer*, 

white mule. waJmit or 
natural finiih. Top *u«Jtly. 
Reg. J*t .,..,. ..Now $29 77

BUNK BHDB ........ 4. 13».8« I 
YOUTH JOm ........$33.96

Complete Layette Department

* SID'S *
FrancblMd Dealer of  dlMO 

and Loilaby* Furniture
8338 LINCOLN BLVD. 

3M block* North of Mmeneeter 
ifi Mil** W. of Sepulved* Bl.

OR 0-5550
Dally 9 to 6. Fri. 9 to 9 

do*ed Sunday

OB HOTPOINT Refrigerator  

home. Hut larg* cmntop 
freeaer. *4lp«rtte meat chiller, 
all stalnlen itHl ihetvee, and 
shelves In dnoi . Sell for bal 
ance due. $149.14. No ca*h 
needed, Just take over pay­ 
ment-, of $9.84 month See 
unytlmc, day or eve. Carroll'i. 
1851 pacific Coast Hwy . '.o- 
mits. (1 blk went of We*t- 
tern) DA 6-4820.

ALL NAUGAHYDE 
Living room group. Couch, 
ehalr. 3 vtarfie top *t*p 
table*, oeektall table. 3 dee- 
orator lamps and etiadea. 
Choice ol color*.

$88 
FULL PRia

Tueedty (id  atvrd*/. t a.m
to ID.**., laturdar u  .*«. %  
ID.** 

ICA WHIRLPOOL automatic 
washer. The big deluxe model 
1966. haa 3 cycle*, lint filter 
and all extra*. C»n hive toi 
balance I O bank! $1M M o! 
pay $*.W per mo. Movln« 
nothing tor mjr equity W no 
cash needed. Murrar's 1411* 
S. Vermont. DA *>«*M.

RUnUQBRATOK   OB Hot- 
point   19M deluxe model. 
Large family she, separate 
door on freeier. BRAND 
NEW. nev'r wed. In (tor- 
axe. B»l*nce due benk I1M.M 
or pev $8 per month. No 
rash needed. Murrsy's, 14111 
8 Vermont. DA 4-1394.

RCA WHIRLPOOL Automatic 
Washer - 1%6 brand new
never used. B*«n In model 
home. Sell for balance due 

1 $128.74 No cash needed, Just 
1 take over payment* of $9.84 

month See anytime, day "i 
eve. CYuToir*. U31 Parlfli 
Coast Hwv . LomlU (1 blk 
west of W«*te»>. DA 6-482(1

Autttmotto
UTOMOMiS ' "' 4 
Per Me - tftj

   *

pit plan.
teoejle out. 

Te make the (nta*  *, 'w« ' 
MI» «Ke .Ir-eeJe*1 Velltt- 
v*«e* enfjine In >*«k. . 

AnJ whet we endee1 es> 
with is wliet yew iee hi .two 
licfivre. 

A w««e» ttist Kelrft *,lev, 
_^^_ perlu <aiUy, .ane] 
\7V dMth't *VMt Mue*

JM g'wk. co.M t. 
l*is*»r .ip.'ler idsd^tkatJ

$2297 !
ken* \

UWTHORNI UVD. : 

CE 370-1771

a

This Quality) 
NEW GAR) 
DEALER
ALWAYS HAS IN STOCK  : 

A VARIETY OF FINE 
USED CARS

TORRANCE AND } 
SOUTH BAY AREAS j 

* f v i ̂ gn VINO

. ^L'jV/ CADILLAC ':'/ . :

RONALD E. MORAN, INC.I
YOUR AUTHOKIZtt 

/ ' VCAOrUAC OiAlit r 
25 MCinC COAST HWY., HHIMOSA llACH 

FR 4-3436

Serving the Entire Sevtli lay, 
San Fedre and Wllmlngfen Arem :'

For Sol*
UDIO, TV. etc. 15*
OBNBRAL Clectrlc Color T.V.i*4rr Mo«ui, naiprice. $2u.u

or pay baok $9.7» per mo. No. 
c«*li needed. Murriy'*. 1411$ 
a Vermont DA 4-1294

'deluxe ntodel. Ha* ( large

walnut wood. Like new. b»ed 
only one awnth. Balance due 
tank $1«8.$4 or payment* 11 
per month. No caah needed. 
Murray1 *, 14118 8 Vermont 

DA 4-1294
GB COLOR TV   Blf deluxe 

model. Repoeseraed. U*ed hut 
9 month*. All channels Bell 
for balsn.c due. $289. &4. No 
caah needed, take over pay­ 
ment* of $12.84 month. See 
anytime, day or eve. OarroU's, 
1811 Pacific Cowt Hwy.. Lo- 

. mlta. (1 blk. west of West- 
ern) DA (-482C.

BTBRBO theatre - AM/FM 
 terco multiplex. 23" TV-si, 
channel, stereo record chang­ 
er. * speaker*. repoMOswd, 
sell for balance due. $179.84. 
No cash needed, Jujt nuke 
payment* of $9.84 per mo. Ue« 
anytime, day or eve. Can-oil's 

1*21 Pacific Coast Hwy , 
LomlU. (1 blk. west of W**t- 
ern) DA »-4*30 .

RCA 8TCRXO - RepoewMed.
Ueed lust 3 month*. Ha* t 
 peakers. AM/FM radio, 
 tereo ohMtger and tape jack. 
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